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.e F'orm for f i 1 ing Rate Schedules For LARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO . 1 
Community, Town or City 

LARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

P.S.C. NO. 91-234 
~""--~------

SE CO ND REVTI:H) SHEET NO . 1 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ------
FIRSI' REVISED SHEET NO. 1 ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

GALLONAGE BLOCKS 
FOR EA H 

RATE FOR EACH 
GALLONAGE BLOCK 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

CUSTOMERS MONTHLY BILLS SHALL BE BASED ON 
METERED GALLONAGE TO THE NEAREST 100 GALLONS 

5/8" x 3/4" METER 
First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

1,000 Gallons 
4,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 

10,000 Gallons 

3/4" METER 
First 3,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons 

l" METER 
First 5,0dO Gallons 
Next 5,000 Ga~!ons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons 

1 1/2" METER 
First 10,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons 

2" METER 
First 20,000 Gallons 
All Over 20,000 Gallons 

SERVICE CONNECTION CHARGES FOR 
5/8" x 3/4" : Meter 

$ 8.00 Minimum Bill 
3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$14.00 Minimum Bill 
3.00 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.75 Per 1,000 Gallons 

l 

$20 ~ 00 Minimum Bill PUBLICSE VtCECOMMISSION 
2. 50 Per 1, 000 Gallons OF ENTUCKY 
1 . 7 5 Per 1, doo Gallons FECTIVE 

$32.50 
1. 75 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 

PU~SUANT 
SE 

$50.00 Minimum Bill 

5 1991 

1.75 Per 1,000 Gall~~Ai'i~~~~~=­
PUBUCSEWV 

NEW METER INSTAL~ATIONS: 
$400.00 

ANY CUSTOMER DESIRING A l" METER OR LARGER SHALL PAY THE 
ACTUAL COST OF INSTALLATION OF SUCH LARGER SIZE METER . 

• DATE OF ISSUE AUGU~ST 5 1991 

ISSUED BY ~~ 
AI.AN RUST Name of 0 icer 

DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST 5, 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 
/ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 91-234 dated August 5, 1991 ___ _ 

~--------~~------


